
Timestamp Full Name Email Phone(Mobile) Organization Specialty Other Speciality
12/02/2018 12:33:05 Irene Wambui Kimani Irene.Kimani@kalro.org +254722606152 KALRO Data Specialist
23/02/2018 09:57:14 Steve Omondi omondisteve3@gmail.com 718467087 Geosymp Ltd Programmer, DBA
23/02/2018 10:23:10 Davince Koyo dakoyo094@gmail.com 718285407 Dalberg Data Specialist
23/02/2018 10:39:41 Erick Otenyo otenyo.erick@gmail.com 700494484 Edge Spatial Programmer
23/02/2018 11:03:37 Bonface Thaa thaabonface@gmail.com 717539722 N/A Programmer
23/02/2018 14:39:57 Wanjohi Kibui swanjohi@lifeingis.com 719696921 Geosymp Limited Programmer, DBA
23/02/2018 14:40:37 Mwania Mutungi mwania.mutungi@gmail.com 714164425 RCMRD Data Specialist
23/02/2018 14:44:57 Nombuyiselo Murage nombumurage@gmail.com 0711 809296 Gro Programmer
23/02/2018 14:46:14 Grace Amondi ochieng.grace@students.jkuat.ac.ke 705624637 JKUAT Programmer GIS
23/02/2018 14:53:21 Charity Mbaka cmbaka500@gmail.com 710487897 Edge Spatial Data Specialist, Programmer
23/02/2018 15:09:07 Vivianne Meta vivmarita@gmail.com +254726705239 LocateIT Data Specialist
23/02/2018 16:06:24 Konuko Jodom jodomoumak.jo@gmail.com 700595009 University of Nairobi Programmer Full Stack Web Engineering
23/02/2018 18:10:34 Collins Kipngeno colinruz@gmail.com +254716440534 Creative Software TechnologiesProgrammer
23/02/2018 18:32:40 Ann Njogu soninjogu@gmail.com 723955806 University of Nairobi Programmer
24/02/2018 01:00:12 Paul oguda mcpaul2058@gmail.com 728833181 Tezza Business Solutions Programmer
24/02/2018 09:58:00 Otieno Raymond otienoray@gmail.com Creative Software TechnologiesOther (Specify below) Project manager 
24/02/2018 09:59:27 Stephen Korir stephen.korir@raisugar.com West Kenya Data Specialist Geospatialist
24/02/2018 12:18:29 Osca Mwongera oscamwongera@gmail.com 703717491 Moi University Programmer
24/02/2018 13:20:45 Nelly Wanja Njenga nellymwaura8@gmail.com 710191190 moi university student None
24/02/2018 17:54:07 Cherotich Margaret maggiechero17@gmail.com 705647592 Moi University student None Gis specialist undergraduate
24/02/2018 19:51:37 Hope wakoli Namwano hopewakoli98@gmail.com 728676588 Geosamu Other (Specify below) Leaner
24/02/2018 23:37:20 Aliwa Ochieng Brian aliwaochieng@gmail.com +254714849328 GEOSAMU Data Specialist, Programmer, Other (Specify below)Surveyor
25/02/2018 12:04:54 Tonny Ochieng tonnymc4@gmail.com 724170486 Student Data Specialist
25/02/2018 14:57:28 john kote johnkote98@yahoo.com 799688023 student None, Data Specialist
26/02/2018 10:13:19 Kevin Korir kevinkorir94@gmail.com 710981830 JKUAT Programmer


